Change Research Texas Surveys
April 18-22, 2019 and May 30-June 3, 2019

Sample Size (Weighted)

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Joe Biden

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Beto O’Rourke

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Pete Buttigieg

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Bernie Sanders

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Kamala Harris

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Elizabeth Warren

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Cory Booker

April 18-22, 2019

Democratic primary voters 1578
Very favorable 36
Somewhat favorable 34
Neutral 14
Somewhat unfavorable 9
Very unfavorable 7
Never heard of them 0
Very favorable 55
Somewhat favorable 31
Neutral 9
Somewhat unfavorable 2
Very unfavorable 2
Never heard of them 1

Very favorable 37
Somewhat favorable 25
Neutral 15
Somewhat unfavorable 2
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Never heard of them 19
Very favorable 36
Somewhat favorable 34
Neutral 14
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Very unfavorable 7
Never heard of them 0
Very favorable 30
Somewhat favorable 33
Neutral 20
Somewhat unfavorable 4
Very unfavorable 3
Never heard of them 11
Very favorable 31
Somewhat favorable 35
Neutral 19
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Very unfavorable 4
Never heard of them 5
Very favorable 16
Somewhat favorable 40

Neutral 22

May 30-June 3, 2019

1218

42
30
12

56

o N &~ O

35
26
17

17

35
29
17
10

33
33
16

10

39
29
17

17
29
27

Change

+1
+2
+2
+1

+1

+5



Change Research Texas Surveys
April 18-22, 2019 and May 30-June 3, 2019

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Amy Klobuchar

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Julian Castro

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - John Delaney

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Tulsi Gabbard

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Kirsten Gillibrand

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - John Hickenlooper

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Jay Inslee
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How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Eric Swalwell

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Andrew Yang

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Michael Bennet

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Stacey Abrams

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Seth Moulton

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Mike Gravel

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Marianne Williamson
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How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Tim Ryan

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Steve Bullock

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Wayne Messam

How favorable are your feelings about each of the
following individuals? - Bill de Blasio

Which of the following possible candidates for the
Democratic primary are you most excited about?

Select up to five.

Somewhat favorable
Neutral

Somewhat unfavorable
Very unfavorable

Never heard of them

Very favorable
Somewhat favorable
Neutral

Somewhat unfavorable
Very unfavorable

Never heard of them
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Neutral
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Amy Klobuchar, Senator from Minnesota
Andrew Yang, Entrepreneur
Bernie Sanders, Senator from Vermont

Beto O’Rourke, former United States Representative
from Texas

Bill de Blasio, Mayor of New York City
Cory Booker, Senator from New Jersey
Elizabeth Warren, Senator from Massachusetts

Eric Swalwell, United States Representative from
California

Jay Inslee, Governor of Washington
Joe Biden, former Vice President

John Delaney, United States Representative from
Maryland

John Hickenlooper, former Governor of Colorado
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If the following people take part in the Democratic
primary, who will you vote for?

How confident are you that you would end up voting
for this candidate if he or she is on the ballot?

Julian Castro, former Secretary of Housing and Urban
Development

Kamala Harris, Senator from California
Kirsten Gillibrand, Senator from New York

Marianne Williamson, Spiritual Teacher and
Entrepreneur

Michael Bennet, Senator from Colorado
Mike Gravel, former Senator from Alaska
Pete Buttigieg, Mayor of South Bend, Indiana

Seth Moulton, United States Representative from
Massachusetts

Stacey Abrams, Former Leader of the Georgia House of
Representatives

Steve Bullock, Governor of Montana
Tim Ryan, United States Representative from Ohio

Tulsi Gabbard, United States Representative from
Hawaii

Wayne Messam, Mayor of Miramar, Florida

Amy Klobuchar
Andrew Yang
Bernie Sanders
Beto O’Rourke
Bill de Blasio
Cory Booker
Elizabeth Warren
Eric Swalwell

Jay Inslee

Joe Biden

John Delaney
John Hickenlooper
Julian Castro
Kamala Harris
Marianne Williamson
Michael Bennet
Mike Gravel
Pete Buttigieg
Stacey Abrams
Terry McAuliffe
Tulsi Gabbard

Very confident
Somewhat confident
Not very confident
Not at all confident
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